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' Name & Contact details of principal/ Dean: Lt. Col. Dr. T Vijaya Sagar (Mob. N0.9373229720 Email ID. dean@smcw.

siu.edu.in)
Name of the RC/ NC Allocated for FDP: GSMC-KEMH Parel - 400012
Date : 26t March 2026
DETAILS OF CURRICULUM COMMITTEE (CC) MEMBERS
Sr. | Name of CC | Designation | Teacher Mobile & Email Id | Date of rBCW/ | cISP ACME/ Other
No. member & ID appointment BCME (Attended advanced
Department as Prof/ (Attended | at & date) | courses as per
of CC Asso. Prof/ | at & date) guidelines
member Asst. Prof ( attended at
(As & Date)
BRI S Applicable)
(rBCW) (CISP-1) NA
1 Lt ColDr. F Dean & ANA- 9373229720 09-Oct-20 2nd tg 4th 28t -Feb to
Vijaya Sagar Chairman, 2242266 dean@smcw.siu.edu.in September | 02" March
Professor, 2015 SRMC, 2019
Department of Chennai SRMC,
Anatomy (RC) Chennai
_ (RC)
(rBCW) (CISP-1) FAIMER
2 Dr. Priti Shah | MEU SUR- 98023051113 03-Apr-20 29t -March 22-24th (2010-2012)
Coordinator, 2102886 priti.shah@smcw.siu.edu.in to 01 April | April 2019
Professor; 2016 MUHS, (MQ);
" | Department of Pune (CISP-1I)
General (RC) 21-22th
Surgery July 2020
AFMC
Pune
B (RC)




Dr. Daksha Professor, ANA- 9036836799 01-Jun-10 (BCME) (CISP-1) NA
Dixit Department of | 2159512 daksha.dixit@smcw.siu.edu.in 07t -Q9th | 18t to 20t
Anatomy June 2023 | April 2019
(Pre-Clinical GSMC- J.N.
Specialty) KEMH NMC Medical
Nodal College,
Centre, Belagavi
Mumbai (NC)
(NC)
Dr. Gajanan P. | Professor, PHA- 8105067521 (BCME) (CISP-III) NA
Kulkarni Department of | 2265872 | Gajanan.kulkarni@smcw.siu.edu.in 3rd to 5th 5" to 6™
Pharmacology September October
(Para Clinical 18-Dec-2024 2024 2023
Specialty) MRMC MRMC
Kalaburagi | Kalaburagi
(RC) (RC)
Dr. Rajesh
Karekar Professor and NMC- 9860355575 18-0Oct-22 (BCME) (CISP-III) NA
Head, 0000000 rajesh.karekar@smcw.siu.edu.in 7th to 9th 26th -27th
(Medical Department of August June 2023
Specialty) General 2023 GSMC- GSMC-
Medicine KEMH NMC | KEMH NMC
Nodal Nodal
Centre, Centre,
Mumbai Mumbai
(NC) (NC)
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6 | Dr. Arundhati | Professor and NMC- 9822998855 04-Sep-23 (BCME) (CISP-III) NA
Pande Head, 0000000 | arundhati.pande@smcw.siu.edu.in 03-05 01st to 02th
Department of December Feb 2024
(Surgical Ophthalmology 2024 GSMC-
Specialty) GSMC- KEMH NMC
KEMH NMC Nodal
Nodal Centre,
Centre, Mumbai
Mumbai (NC)
(NC)
7 | Dr. Praneet Associate (BCME) (CISP-I11)
Awake Professor, NMC- 7507883112 1-Jan-19 03-05 01st to 02th
Departmentof | 0000000 praneet.awake@smcw.siu.edu.in December Feb 2024
(Medical | Dermatology 2024 GSMC- NA
Specialty) GSMC- KEMH NMC
KEMH NMC Nodal
Nodal Centre,
Centre, Mumbai
Mumbai (NC)
(NC)
8 | Dr.Raiba Associate SUR- 8554936146 26-May-20 (BCME) (CISP-II1) NA
Deshmukh Professor; 2276687 | raiba.deshmukh@smcw.siu.edu.in 19th -21th 1st to 02th
Department of March 2024 | Feb 2024
(Surgical General GSMC- GSMC-
Specialty) Surgery KEMH NMC | KEMH NMC
Nodal Nodal
Centre, Centre,
Mumbai Mumbai
(NC) (NC)




Student .
9 Ms. Priyal Representative- 9999422659
Kapoor 2021-27 NA priyal.kapoor21@smcw.siu.edu.in 2021-2027 NA NA NA
(Member)
Number of Cc member who have done RBCW/ BCME: NC/RC: 8; MC: 0 ; NA: 0
Number of Cc member who have done CISP I/ 11/ 111 : NC/RC: 8; MC: 0; NA: 0 o
Number of CC members who have additional qualifications (ACME/ FAIMER) etc : FAIMER- 1
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